
Chef Salad - Cheese & Ham 
 

Ingredients 

 

For 16 Servings Directions 

Weight Measure 

Cheddar Cheese, shredded 

 

Pork, ham, cured, diced 

 

Lettuce, Romaine, chopped  

 

Carrots, raw, shredded 

 

 

Breadsticks, Whole Wheat 

 

 

1 Lb. 

 

1.25 Lb. 

 

 

 

 

16 cups 

 

4 cups 

 

 

32  

1. Chill all ingredients.  

 

2. Mix or layer 1 oz. cheese, 1.25 oz. ham, 1 cup 

romaine lettuce, and ¼ c. carrots together in a 

clear container. 

 

3. Serve with 2 whole wheat bread sticks. 

 

CCP: Cool to 40 F or below  

 

Serving Size: Yield: 16 servings 

 

Nutrition Analysis: Serving Size:  1 sack 

Calories: 350   Calories from Fat: 31% Total Fat: 12 g   Saturated Fat: 6 g  Trans Fat: 0 g 

Cholesterol: 45 mg  Sodium: 946 mg  Total Carbohydrate: 42 g Dietary Fiber: 6 g  Sugars: 5 g 

Protein: 19.25 g  Vitamin A: 6427 IU  Vitamin C: 4 mg   Calcium: 233 mg  Iron: 1 mg 


